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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

FFA 600-1000
FFA 600-1000 - Qual

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:58:13

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
13.07.2018 10:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:41.147 11:07:57.709
(34) Yngve Kristoffersen 6 1:41.448 +0.301 11:09:39.157
1 11:00:41.548 p7 2:04.145 +22.998 11:11:43.302
2 1:38.853 +5.602 11:02:20.401
3 1:34.367 +1.116 11:03:54.768 (67) Frank Egil Ranes
4 1:33.464 +0.213 11:05:28.232 1 11:01:23.076
5 1:33.251 11:07:01.483 2 1:44.440 +3.036 11:03:07.516
6 1:34.327 +1.076 11:08:35.810 3 1:41.858 +0.454 11:04:49.374
7 1:34.256 +1.005 11:10:10.066 4 1:41.864 +0.460 11:06:31.238
p8 1:59.565 +26.314 11:12:09.631 5 1:41.607 +0.203 11:08:12.845
6 1:41.655 +0.251 11:09:54.500
(46) Tor Eskil Lian 7 1:41.874 +0.470 11:11:36.374
1 11:00:41.205 8 1:41.404 11:13:17.778
2 1:38.722 +5.424 11:02:19.927 p9 1:55.627 +14.223 11:15:13.405
3 1:35.784 +2.486 11:03:55.711
4 1:34.892 +1.594 11:05:30.603 (162) Geir-Vidar Serheim
5 1:35.468 +2.170 11:07:06.071 1 11:01:01.457
6 1:33.298 11:08:39.369 2 1:46.492 +2.521 11:02:47.949
7 1:33.304 +0.006 11:10:12.673 3 1:43.971 11:04:31.920
p8 1:55.775 +22.477 11:12:08.448 4 1:45.357 +1.386 11:06:17.277
5 1:44.161 +0.190 11:08:01.438
(39) Thomas Sirén p6 2:04.822 +20.851 11:10:06.260
1 11:01:07.229
2 1:39.620 +3.055 11:02:46.849 (63) Linette Halck
3 1:37.498 +0.933 11:04:24.347 1 11:01:54.626
4 1:36.565 11:06:00.912 2 1:47.565 +2.545 11:03:42.191
p5 1:49.796 +13.231 11:07:50.708 3 1:47.047 +2.027 11:05:29.238
6 7:47.590 +6:11.025 11:15:38.298 4 1:45.204 +0.184 11:07:14.442
7 1:36.741 +0.176 11:17:15.039 5 1:45.020 11:08:59.462
8 1:37.421 +0.856 11:18:52.460 p6 1:57.756 +12.736 11:10:57.218
7 2:41.150 +56.130 11:13:38.368
(194) Trond Sigurd Torvik p8 2:02.938 +17.918 11:15:41.306
1 11:01:15.730
2 1:38.634 +1.622 11:02:54.364 (70) Jan Inge Birkeland
3 1:38.305 +1.293 11:04:32.669 p1 11:02:36.773
4 1:37.012 11:06:09.681 2 3:02.454 +1:16.420 11:05:39.227
p5 1:54.289 +17.277 11:08:03.970 3 1:53.933 +7.899 11:07:33.160
4 1:49.155 +3.121 11:09:22.315
(616) Eivind Skotnes 5 1:48.343 +2.309 11:11:10.658
1 11:00:56.367 6 1:47.777 +1.743 11:12:58.435
2 1:45.249 +5.623 11:02:41.616 7 1:46.235 +0.201 11:14:44.670
3 1:44.426 +4.800 11:04:26.042 8 1:46.767 +0.733 11:16:31.437
4 1:41.374 +1.748 11:06:07.416 9 1:46.034 11:18:17.471
5 1:42.002 +2.376 11:07:49.418
6 1:41.470 +1.844 11:09:30.888 (196) Frode Moe
7 1:40.107 +0.481 11:11:10.995 1 11:00:20.363
8 1:43.317 +3.691 11:12:54.312
9 1:40.214 +0.588 11:14:34.526
10 1:39.626 11:16:14.152
11 1:39.744 +0.118 11:17:53.896
p12 1:53.754 +14.128 11:19:47.650
(14) Arne Torvik
1 11:01:31.341
2 1:42.723 +1.779 11:03:14.064
3 1:42.767 +1.823 11:04:56.831
4 1:40.944 11:06:37.775
5 1:41.531 +0.587 11:08:19.306
6 1:41.119 +0.175 11:10:00.425
p7 1:57.798 +16.854 11:11:58.223
(81) Elizabeth Kobberad
1 11:01:06.763
2 1:43.659 +2.512 11:02:50.422
3 1:41.847 +0.700 11:04:32.269
4 1:44.293 +3.146 11:06:16.562
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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